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	June 2016
	Event
	Time

	Monday 5th June
	School Re-opens
	9.00am

	Monday 12th June
	Y1 Phonics Check Week
	

	Thursday 15th June
	New Parents Meeting for Reception 
	6.30pm

	Friday 9th June

	Non-uniform please bring in bottles/raffle prizes for the summer fair
	

	Friday 16th June
	Non-uniform please bring in items for the children’s tombola stall for the summer fair
	

	Thursday 22nd June
	Non-uniform please bring in chocolate donations for the summer fair
	

	Thursday 22nd June
	School Disco

KS1 3.10pm-4.30pm
KS2 4.45pm-6.15pm
	

	Thursday 29th June
	Summer Fair
	3.30pm

	July 2014
	Event
	Time

	Thursday 6th July
	Sports Day - Reception and KS1 10am

KS2 1.30pm
	

	Wednesday 12th July
	KS2 Summer Performance
	9.30am

	Thursday 13th July
	KS2 Summer Performance
	1.30pm

	Wednesday 19th July
	Y6 Leavers assembly
	9.30am

	Friday 21st July 
	Last day of term
	


	November 2016
	Event
	Time

	Monday 31st Oct 
	INSET DAY – school closed to pupils
	

	Tuesday 1st November
	School Opens for Pupils
	9.00am

	TBC
	Collection of Operation Christmas Child Boxes this month 
	

	Thursday 3rd November
	Individual and family photographs
	8.30am

	Wednesday 9th November 
	Parents afternoon/evening for all classes in the hall
ADULTS ONLY PLEASE
	1.30-6.30pm

	4th-18th November

	Anti-bullying Week
	

	Friday 18th November
	Children in Need and Toy Fair

Children to bring toys in for the toy sale on Thursday 17th or Friday 18th November

Children can wear non-uniform for £1 and £1 to buy a toy from the toy fair.
	£1 for toy

£1 for non-uniform


	December 2016
	Event
	Time

	TBC
	Christingle Service at St. Luke’s Church parents are invited to attend – Y1 to Y6
	10am (Walk to church at 9.30am)

	Wednesday 7th December
	KS1 Christmas Performance 9.30am
	9.30am

	Thursday 8th December
	Reception Christmas Performance 9.30am

KS1 Christmas Performance 1.30pm
	9.30am

	Friday 9th December
	KS2 Christmas Carol Concert 
This year KS2 will perform a Summer Performance instead of a Christmas performance.
Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day
	2.30pm

	Monday 12th December
	Year 3 and Year 4 Christmas Party
	

	Tuesday 13th December
	Year 5 and Year 6 Christmas Party
	

	Wednesday 14th December
	Reception and KS1 Christmas Party
	

	Thursday 15th December 
	School Closes for Christmas
	

	
	
	


	January 2017
	Event
	Time

	Tuesday 3rd January
	School Re-Opens after Christmas Break
	9.00am


	February 2017
	Event
	Time

	Monday 6th February
	Y2 SATs meeting for parents
	3.30pm

	Monday 6th February
	Y6 SATs meeting for parents
	4.15pm

	Friday 17th February 
	Last Day of the Half-Term
	

	Monday 27th February
	School Re-opens
	


	March 2016
	Event
	Time

	Date to be confirmed
	World Book Day – Dress as favourite book character
	

	Monday 21st March
	Parents afternoon/evening for all classes in the hall
ADULTS ONLY PLEASE
	1.30-6.30pm

	Tuesday 28th March
	Easter Concert

Easter Bonnet Parade KS1

Easter Egg Competition KS2
	9.15am

	Friday 31st March 
	End of Term – Easter Holidays
	


	April 2016
	Event
	Time

	Tuesday 18th April
	School Re-opens after Easter Holidays
	9,00am

	Monday 24th April
	PGL meeting
	5.00pm


	May 2016
	Event
	Time

	Monday 1st May
	Bank Holiday School Closed
	

	Monday 9th May
	Year 6  SATs ALL WEEK
	9.00-3.20pm

	May
	Year 2 SATs this month
	

	
	PGL Trip Year 6
	

	Friday 26th  May
	School Closes for Half Term
	


`
Class Assemblies 2016/2017

You are welcome to come and watch your child in their class assembly.

Reception – Bluebells and Buttercups  Class Assembly Wednesday 21st June  9.15am 
Year 1 - Oaks  and Willows Class Assembly Thursday 4th May
Year 2 Class Assembly – Thursday 16th  February 9.15am

Year 3 Class Assembly Thursday 2nd February 9.15am
Year 4 Class Assembly– Thursday 23rd March 9.15am

Year 5 Class Assembly – Thursday 16th March 9.15am

Year 6 – Leavers Assembly Wednesday 19th July 9.30am
Please remember that as these dates are given well in advance they may be subject to change should an unforeseen event arise.


Please check the weekly newsletter, Twitter  and our school website as this provides detailed up to date information.
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